Oct 04 2024 (15:43) India Rail Info 1

Kanpur Central - Varanasi Varuna Express/24228 - Exp - NR

CNB/Kanpur Central to BSB/Varanasi Junction
7h 20m - 355 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CNB |Kanpur Central 16:00 34 |1 0 48 |127 |NCR
2 ON Unnao Junction 16:22 16:24 2m |3 |1 18 |46 [123 [NR
3 |[LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [17:35 17:50 15m |5 |1 72 |54 |[124 |INR
4 |HGH [Haidergarh 18:53 18:54 m |1 |1 129 [65 |115 [NR
5 [MABM |MAB Dham (Akbarganj) |19:10 19:11 im |1 |1 146 [60 |111 [NR
6 MBLP [Maharaja Bijli Pasi 19:26 19:28 2m (1 |1 161 |67 |[108 |NR

(Nihalgarh)
7 MFKA |Musafir Khana 19:45 19:46 Tm (1 |1 180 |59 |105 [NR
8 SLN Sultanpur Junction 20:18 20:20 2m (2 |1 211 |73 |95 |NR
9 |[LBA |Lambhua 20:38 20:39 m |1 |1 233 |74 (91 |NR
10 |KEPR |Koiripur 20:53 20:54 m (1 |1 251 |75 |97 |NR
11 |SKN |Shri Krishna Nagar 21:09 21:10 m |1 |1 269 |88 (92 |NR
12 |JOP  |Jaunpur City 21:29 21:31 2m (1 |1 297 |39 (83 |NR
13 |[JLL JalalGanj 21:59 22:00 m (1 |1 316 |36 (87 |NR
14 |BTP Babatpur 22:34 22:35 Tm |1 [1 336 (25 |85 |NR
15 [BSB |Varanasijunction 23:20 8 |1 355 |- 77 [NR

Oct 04 2024 (15:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



